TR

TasTING RooM

est. 2001

BEVERAGE LIST

COCKTAILS & BEER 2
WINES BY THE GLASS 3-4
SPARKLING | ROSE | NATURAL 5
WHITE WINES 6-7
RED WINES 8-1

SPIRITS 12-13



COCKTAILS

LIGHT & REFRESHING

WATERMELON MARGARITA | tequila | fresh watermelon | lemon | lime | saline

LILY PAD | mcclintock vodka | aperol | lemon | grapefruit | lavender | vanilla | mint

TWO HOPS THIS TIME | blanco tequila | genepy | lime | honey | ipa

TUESDAYS WITH CHI CHI | tequila | aperol | cucumber | coconut falernum | lime | bitters

FRUITY

BLOOD ORANGE MARTINI | orange vodka | aperol | blood orange

REFRESA | rye | bourbon | strawberry liqueur | raspberry | lemon | honey | balsamic soda

THE JOHN WARD | white chai infused rum | amaro | dry curacao | pineapple | orange | coconut | chili lime salt

NERDY

99 GORILLAS | golden rum | banana liqueur | drambuie | lime | demerara | walnut | egg white | saline
REBEL WITCH | mezcal | strega | benedectine | lemon | angostura | hellfire bitters

BATAVIA'S GRAVE | batavia arrack | yuzu curacao | cardamaro | fernet-branca | saline

BOOzY

MAY QUEEN | gin | italicus | lillet rosé | dry vermouth | rose water

CABIN IN THE WOODS | brandy | fino sherry | walnut | drambuie | black walnut bitters

BARREL-AGED MANHATTAN | 100 proof bourbon | vermouth di torino | bitters blend | oak barrel-aged

PICK-ME-UP

BLACK MARTINI | vodka | kahlua | espresso | cream

CARAJILLO | licor 43 | espresso | orange zest

SAMURAI IN PARADISE | japanese whiskey | matcha | banana liqueur | coconut water | yuzu | orange bitters

NON-ALCOHOLIC

RASPBERRY MULE | citrus | ginger beer

N/A SANGRIA | cinnamon | cranberry | pomegranate | lemon | n/a riesling
SCOUT'S HONOR | pathfinder n/a spirit | lime | vanilla | soda

BEER

DRAFT [13 0Z]
LAGER | modelo | “especia

|u

| mexico | 4%

PILSNER | equilibrium | “henry st. pils” | new york | 4.5%

HARD SELTZER | untitled art | “navel orange yuzu” | wisconsin | 5%

WITBIER | raven | “annabel lee white” | maryland | 4.5%

AMERICAN IPA | calvert | “route 4” | maryland | 6.5% [simcoe | centennial]

HAZY IPA | liquidity aleworks | “bonus pay” | maryland | 6.8% [cashmere | mosaic]

BOTTLES

heineken | corona | miller lite | heineken non alcoholic
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WINES BY THE GLASS [6 0z]

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE | louis dumont | premier cru | france | nv [chardonnay | pinot noir]
complex | apple & almond

ROSE CREMANT DE LOIRE | arnaud lambert | france | nv [cabernet franc]
delightful | strawberries & cream

PROSECCO | la gioiosa | treviso | italy | nv [glera]
fun | citrus & peach

SPARKLING FLIGHT | 29

WHITES

CHARDONNAY | presqu'ile | santa barbara | california | 2023
weighty | tangerine & buttercream

CHENIN BLANC | arnaud lambert | "clos de midi" | brézé | loire valley | france | 2022
floral | honey & stone

SAUVIGNON BLANC | craggy range | "te muna" | martinborough | new zealand | 2023
aromatic | passionfruit & lime

WHITE BLEND | mokoroa | getariako txakolina | spain | 2024 [hondarrabi zuri | chardonnay]
zippy | honeycrisp apples & sea salt

PINOT GRIS | foris | rouge valley | oregon | 2022
textured | pear & honeysuckle

RIOJA BLANCO | cvne | "monopole" | spain | 2023 [viura]
clean | orchard fruit & citrus

WHITE FLIGHTS [9 0z]

LIGHT & BRIGHT | 22
sauvignon blanc | white blend | pinot gris

BIG & BOLD | 23
rioja blanco | chenin blanc | chardonnay

SWEET

MOSCATO | foris | rogue valley | oregon | 2023
delightful | peaches & honey

NON-ALCOHOLIC

RIESLING | leitz | "eins zwei zero" | johannisberg | germany | NV
dry I lemon & sunshine

GLS | BTL

23174

16 147

10130

18157

17151

161 51

14142

13140

1133

13140

12136



WINES BY THE GLASS [6 0Z]

ROSE

COTES DE PROVENCE | domaine gavoty | "grand classique" | france | 2024 [cinsault | grenache]

classic | watermelon & sea spray

REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | robert mondavi | napa valley | california | 2021
balanced | cassis & oak

PINOT NOIR | evesham wood | eola-amity hills | willamette valley | oregon | 2023
elegant | red cherry & floral

BORDEAUX | cru monplaisir | bordeaux | france | 2021 [merlot | cab sauv]
modern | plum & fig

CHIANTI CLASSICO | ormanni | tuscany | italy | 2022
savory | ripe plum & earth

RIOJA | sierra cantabria | crianza | rioja | spain | 2020 [tempranillo]
herbal | black cherry & tobacco

RED BLEND | bedrock | "the whole shebang" | california | nv [zinfandel | syrah]
juicy | black currant & pepper
RED FLIGHTS [9 0z]

JUICY REDS | 26
pinot noir | red blend | cabernet sauvignon

EARTHY REDS | 23
chianti | rioja | bordeaux

GLS | BTL

15146

20160

17151

16148

15146

15146

13140



LITTLES & BIGS

HALF BOTTLES

SPARKLING

129 CHAMPAGNE 1ER CRU | vilmart | “grand réserve” | rilly-la montagne | france | nv [pinot noir | chardonnnay] 100
SWEET

091 RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA | guiseppe quintarelli | italy | 2007 [corvina blend] 470
MAGNUMS

RED

M1 PAUILLAC | chateau chantecler | bordeaux | france | 2017 [cabernet sauvignon | merlot] 504
M5 COTE-ROTIE | xavier gérard | rhéne valley | france | 2021 [syrah] 480
M4  BORDEAUX | chateau le puy | "emilien" | france | 2020 [merlot | cabernet sauvignon] 268
M16 SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY | arnaud lambert | "clos moleton" | loire valley | france | 2019 [cabernet franc] 255
M6  FLEURIE | lafarge-vial | "clos vernay" | beaujolais | france | 2016 [gamay] 174



SPARKLING

002 CHAMPAGNE | béréche | "brut réserve" | france | nv [chardonnay | pinot noir]

001 CHAMPAGNE | gaston chiquet | "blanc de blancs d'ay" | grand cru | dizy | france | nv [chardonnay]
BTG CHAMPAGNE | louis dumont | premier cru | france | nv [chardonnay | pinot noir]

BTG ROSE CREMANT DE LOIRE | arnaud lambert | france | nv [cabernet franc]

BTG PROSECCO | la gioiosa | treviso | italy | nv [glera]

ROSE

010 BANDOL | domaine tempier | provence | france | 2024 [mouvedre | grenache]

060 CASSIS | clos sainte magdeleine | provence | france | 2024 [grenache | cinsault]

062 PINOT GRIS "RAMATO" | cameron | dundee hills | oregon | 2023

004 PEIDMONT | sperino | "rosa del rosa" | italy | 2024 [nebbiolo | vespolina]

BTG COTES DE PROVENCE | domaine gavoty | "grand classique" | france | 2024 [cinsault | grenache]
SWEET

BTG MOSCATO | foris | rogue valley | oregon | 2023

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BTG RIESLING | leitz | "eins zwei zero" | johannisberg | germany | nv

166
150
74
47
30

106
100
82
57
46

40

36



WHITE WINE

UNITED STATES

CHARDONNAY

112  TYLER| "sanford & benedict" | sta. rita hills | california | 2021

071  TYLER | "la rinconada" | sta. rita hills | california | 2021

126  ARNOT-ROBERTS | "sanford & benedict" | sta. rita hills | california | 2022
104 DEHLINGER | "estate-unfiltered" | russian river valley | california | 2021
123 STAG'S LEAP | "karia" | napa valley | california | 2022

128  ARNOT-ROBERTS | "watson ranch" | napa valley | california | 2023
115  MATTHIASSON | "linda lista vineyard" | napa valley | california | 2022
100 CROWLEY | willamette valley | oregon | 2022

116 MOUNT EDEN | "wolff vineyard" | edna valley | california | 2021

BTG PRESQUI'ILE | santa barbara | california | 2023

WEST COAST WHITES

050
BTG

SAUVIGNON BLANC | patricia green | willamette valley | oregon | 2024
PINOT GRIS | foris | rouge valley | oregon | 2022

NEW ZEALAND

BTG

SAUVIGNON BLANC | craggy range | "te muna" | martinborough | 2023

AUSTRIA & ITALY

032 CHARDONNAY BLEND | elena walch | "beyond the clouds" | trentino-alto adige | italy | 2022
114 GRUNER VELTLINER | prager | "achleiten stockkultur" | wachau | | austrial 2023

103  SOAVE CLASSICO | pieropan | "la rocca" | veneto | italy | 2023 [garganega]

070 ROERO | bruno giacosa | piedmont | italy | 2023 [arneis]

072 GRUNER VELTLINER | briindimayer | kamptal | | austrial 2023

003 SOAVE CLASSICO | prd | "otto" | veneto | italy | 2023 [garganegal

117  FALANGHINA | feudi di san gregorio | campania | italy | 2022

SPAIN & ARGENTINA

011 CHARDONNAY | catena | "white stones" | tupungato | argentina | 2022

080 RIBEIRO | luis rodriguez | "escolma" | spain | 2019 [treixadura | albarifio]

012  ALBARINO | nanclares y prieto | "dandelion" | rias baixas | spain | 2023

051 GODELLO | guimaro | ribeira sacra | spain | 2023

BTG WHITE BLEND | mokoroa | getariako txakolina | spain | 2024 [hondarrabi zuri | chardonnay]
BTG RIOJA BLANCO | cvne | "monopole" | spain | 2023 [viura]

201
141
135
120
96
94
88
76
60
57

60
40

51

279
196
15
87
68
57
51

294
142
63
57
42
33



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

ALSACE

109

FIELD BLEND [OFF-DRY] | marcel deiss | "grasberg" | 2022 [riesling | pinot gris]

LOIRE VALLEY

090
122
130
105
061
BTG
125

VOUVRAY MOELLEUX [SWEET] | domaine huet | "le mont-premiere trie" | 2003 [chenin blanc]
BREZE | domaine guiberteau | saumur | 2021 [chenin blanc]

SANCERRE | gerard boulay | chavignol | 2023 [sauvignon blanc]

POUILLY FUME | serge dagueneau | "les pentes" | 2023 [sauvignon blanc]

SAUMUR | domaine guiberteau | 2023 [chenin blanc]

SAUMUR | arnaud lambert | "clos midi" | brézé | 2022 [chenin blanc]

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE | gadais | "domaine de la tourmaline" | 2023 [melon de bourgogne]

BURGUNDY [chardonnay]

M
075
101
120
031
021
030
073
013
131
121

CHABLIS 1ER CRU | domaine francois raveneau | "montée de tonnerre" | 2022

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU | hospice de beaune | "genevriéres" | 2016

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU | domaine vincent & francois jouard | "champs-gain" | 2022
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU | domaine vincent & francois jouard | "la maltroie" | 2022
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET | domaine vincent & francois jouard | "vieilles vignes" | 2022
CHABLIS 1ER CRU | domaine gérard duplessis | "montmains" | 2021

SAINT-AUBIN 1ER CRU | henri prudhon | "sur gamay" | 2022

CHABLIS 1ER CRU | bessin-tremblay | "fourchaume" | 2022

CHABLIS | bessin-tremblay | "vielles vignes" | 2022

MACON-BUSSIERES | les héritiers du comte lafon | "le monsard" | 2022

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE | domaine michel lafarge | "raisins dorés" | 2022

RHONE VALLEY

124
033

CONDRIEU | xavier gérard | "I'arbuel" | 2021 [viognier]
CROZES-HERMITAGE | alain graillot | 2021 [marsanne | roussanne]

BORDEAUX

020

PESSAC-LEOGNAN | I'abeille de fieuzal | 2022 [sauvignon blanc | semillon]

JURA & SAVOIE

13

LETOILE | domaine de montbourgeau | jura | 2020 [chardonnay | savagnin]

040 APREMONT | domaine jean masson | savoie | 2023 [jacquere]

105

300
156
88
70
69
51
36

1020
444
231
231
177
140
132
123
78
75
66

129
105

85

78
48



RED WINE

UNITED STATES

PINOT NOIR

312

LITTORAI | "wendling vineyard block e" | anderson vallley | california | 2022

324 LITTORAI | "the pivot vineyard" | sonoma coast | california | 2022
301 WALTER SCOTT | "x novo" | eola-amity hills | oregon | 2022

310  WALTER SCOTT | "koosah" | eola-amity hills | oregon | 2022

315  LITTORAI | sonoma coast | california | 2023

341 LITTORAI | "les larmes" | anderson valley | california | 2023

303 ARNOT-ROBERTS | "peter martin ray vineyard" | santa cruz mountains | california | 2023
309 TYLER|!"la encantada" | sta. rita hills | california | 2021

307 ARNOT-ROBERTS | "fox creek" | carmel valley | california | 2023

352 ARNOT-ROBERTS | "heaven and earth vineyard" | sonoma coast | california | 2023
308 CAMERON | dundee hills | oregon | 2023

306 WALTER SCOTT | "la combe verte" | willamette valley | oregon | 2023
409 ANTHILL FARMS | north coast | california | nv

313  PATRICIA GREEN | "reserve" | willamette valley | oregon | 2023

346 PRESQU'ILE | santa barbara | california | 2023

BTG EVESHAM WOOD | eola-amity hills | willamette valley | oregon | 2022
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

323 CASTIEL | howell mountain | california | 2018

345 MOUNT EDEN | santa cruz mountains | california | 2018

339 COL SOLARE | red mountain | washington state | 2019

330 WHITE ROCK | napa valley | california | 2022

331 ARNOT-ROBERTS | "red wine" | california | 2022

342 DOMAINE EDEN | santa cruz mountains | california | 2019

314 ANTHILL FARMS | "timbercrest" | dry creek valley | california | 2021
304 PARS | napa valley | california | 2021

322 WORTHY | "reserve" | napa valley | california | 2017

BTG ROBERT MONDAVI | napa valley | california | 2021

300 BERINGER | knights valley | california | 2019

356 FOXGLOVE | paso robles | california | 2022

250
250
190
190
190
190
177
160
135
135
94
90
75
72
60
51

450
261
201
144
135
120

m
103
100

60

54

46



RED WINE

UNITED STATES [CONT]

WEST COAST REDS

31N
343
465
355
BTG

SYRAH | arnot-roberts | "clary ranch" | sonoma coast | california | 2022

MERLOT | keenan | napa valley | california | 2021

RED BLEND | bedrock | "evangelho" | contra costa county | california | 2022 [zinfandel | mourvedre]

ZINFANDEL | bedrock | sonoma | california | 2022

RED BLEND | bedrock | "the whole shebang" | california | nv [syrah | zinfandel]

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE

302 PINOT NOIR | felton road | "calvert" | central otago | new zealand | 2015

349 MALBEC | mayol | "montuiri" | uco valley | argentina | 2017

348 SHIRAZ | leeuwin estate | "art series" | margaret river | austalia | 2021

347 SHIRAZ | torbreck | "woodcutter's" | barossa valley | australia | 2022

SPAIN

404 RIOJA GRAN RESERVA | I6pez de heredia | "vifia tondonia" | 2004 [tempranillo | garnacha]
410  PRIORAT | mas martinet | "clos martinet" | 2019 [grenache | syrah]

503 RIOJARESERVA | I6pez de heredia | "vifia tondonia" | 2012 [tempranillo | garnachal

408 TENERIFE | envinate | “migan chingao” | canary islands | spain | 2022 [listan negro]

BTG RIOJA CRIANZA | sierra cantabria | 2020 [tempranillo]

144
17
106
66
40

132
78
75
57

390
210
132

90
46
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RED WINE

FRANCE

LOIRE VALLEY [cab franc]
453 SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY | arnaud lambert | "clos moleton" | 2019
411 SAUMUR | domaine guiberteau | 2022

PROVENCE [mourvedre blends]

362 BANDOL | domaine tempier | "la tourtine" | 2020
364 BANDOL | domaine tempier | "la migoua" | 2020
358 BANDOL | domaine marie bérinice | 2021

BURGUNDY [pinot noir]

405 NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU | domaine jean grivot | "ronciere" | 2020

353 NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES ‘1ER CRU | domaine robert chevillon | "les vaucrains" | 2019
436 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY | georges lignier | 2021

501 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN | georges lignier | 2021

407 MOREY SAINT-DENIS | georges lignier | 2021

451  NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES | marchand-tawse | "les longecouts" | 2015

435 BOURGOGNE | clos du moulin aux moines | "clos de la perriére" | 2022

BEAUJOLAIS [gamay]
433 BEAUJOLAIS | marcel lapierre | "le beaujolais" | 2023

BORDEAUX

430 POMEROL | clos saint andre | 2021 [merlot]

452 PAUILLAC | chateau chantecler | 2020 [cab sauv | merlot]

455  SAINT-ESTEPHE | la dame de montrose | 2015 [cab sauv | merlot]

432 LISTRAC-MEDOC | chateau ducluzeau | bordeaux | 2016 [merlot | cab sauv]
BTG BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR | cru monplaisir | 2021 [merlot | cab sauv]

RHONE VALLEY

350 CORNAS | thiérry allemand | "reynard" | 2019 [syrah]

354 CORNAS | thiérry allemand | "chaillot" | 2018 [syrah]

361 COTE-ROTIE | domaine jamet | 2018 [syrah]

502 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE | domaine charvin | 2022 [grenache | syrah]

449 SAINT-JOSEPH | lionel faury | "vielles vignes" | 2020 [syrah]

482 COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES | domaine roger perrin | "cuvée vieilles vignes" | 2021 [grenache | syrah]

m
69

200
200
90

544
426
237
192

150

129

90

72

261
261
132
56
48

882
720
438
162

120

45

l



RED WINE

ITALY

VENETO [corvina blends]

344
476
412

363
454

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA | quintarelli | “riserva” | 2011
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA | dal forno romano | 2013
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA | quintarelli | 2013
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE | quintarelli | 2015
VALPOLICELLA | pra | "morandina" | 2023

PIEDMONT

406
466
484
481

458

CAREMA | ferrando | "etichetta bianca" | 2018 [nebbiolo]
BAROLO | giulia negri | "la tartufaia" | 2019 [nebbiolo]
BARBARESCO | cantina del pino | 2020 [nebbiolo]
BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE | giacomo fenocchio | 2021
DOLCETTO D'ALBA | cantina del pino | 2023

TUSCANY [sangiovese]

351 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | poggio di sotto | "riserva" | 2016
475 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | poggio di sotto | 2017

486 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | gianni brunelli | 2020

492  CHIANTI CLASSICO | campriano | greve | 2021

BTG CHIANTI CLASSICO | ormanni | 2022

ABRUZZO

460 MONTEPULCIANO | emidio pepe | 2014

SICILY

493 FRAPPATO | cos | 2023

504 ETNAROSSO |terre nere | 2022 [nerello mascalese]

1620
1041
990
280

63

201
160
100
66
45

1356
664
220

69
46

312

75
70
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SPIRITS

VODKA

CHOPIN | poland

GREY GOOSE | france

KETEL ONE | netherlands
MCCLINTOCK | “epiphany” | frederick
TITOS | texas

GIN

CATOCTIN CREEK | “watershed”| va [oaked]
DRUMSHANBO | “gunpowder” | ireland
HAYMANS | england

HARMONY | california

HENDRICKS | scotland

MCCLINTOCK | "forager" | frederick
MONKEY 47 | germany

PLYMOUTH | england

ROKU | japan

TEQUILA

ARETTE | blanco

SIETE LEGUAS | blanco
FIERO | "serrano"

LA GRITONA | reposado
DON ABRAHAM | afiejo
ARETTE | afiejo

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY | espadin | “chichicapa” | oaxaca

DEL AMIGO | espadin | oaxaca

EL BUHO | espadin | oaxaca

LA VENENOSA | “tabernas” | jalisco [raicilla]
5 SENTIDOS | tepextate | oaxaca

RUM

BANKS | “5 island blend”

BANKS | “7 golden blend”

CLAIRIN | "communal-agricole" | haiti
CLEMENT | "agricole" | martinique
EL DORADO | 3 yr | guyana

EL DORADO | 8 yr | guyana

NOVO FOGO | “cachacga” | brazil
SAILOR JERRY | spiced | caribbean

a O 00 00 00

14

14
21
23

13
"
22

O O O 0100 W O o

BRANDY
BARSOL | "acholado" | pisco | peru

MAISON ROUGE | vsop | cognac | france

RECAPET | vsop | armagnac | france

ROGER GROULT | 3yr | calvados | france

TARIQUET | xo | bas-armagnac | france

TESSERON | xo | “perfection” | cognac | france

RED BITTER
APEROL | italy
CAMPARI | italy
CAPPELETTI | italy

AMARO

BALTAMARO | “szechuan” | baltimore
CARDAMARO | italy

MONTENEGRO | italy

NONINO | italy

LIQUEUR

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM | ireland
CAFFO AMARETTO | italy
CAFFO SAMBUCA | italy
CHARTREUSE | “yellow”
CHARTREUSE | “green”
CHARTREUSE | “yellow v.e.p.”
DOM BENEDICTINE | france
DRAMBUIE | scotland
FRANGELICO | italy

GRAND MARNIER | france
KAHLUA | mexico

PIMM'S NO.1 | england
STREGA | italy

SUZE | france

15
12
20
35

13



WHISKEY

WILLETT | “pot still”
BAKER'S | 7 yr. | "single barrel"
BOOKER'S | 7 yr.

BOURBON FLIGHT |1 0z. each

25

BOURBON

BAKER'S | 7 yr. | "single barrel"
BASIL HAYDEN

BASIL HAYDEN | "toast"
BARDSTOWN | "discovery series #10"
BARE KNUCKLE

BOOKER'S | 7 yr.

ELIJAH CRAIG

ELMER T. LEE

EVAN WILLIAMS | 100 proof

FOUR ROSES | "single barrel"

HIGH WEST

JOHNNY DRUM

KENTUCKY OWL | “confiscated”
KENTUCKY VINTAGE

KNOB CREEK | 9 yr.

KNOB CREEK | 9 yr. | "single barrel"
KNOB CREEK |12 yr.

LARCENY

MAKER'S MARK

NOAH’S MILL

OLD BARDSTOWN | "estate 101"
OLD CARTER

PREMIER DRAMS | 7 yr.

PREMIER DRAMS | 7 yr. | “wheated”
ROWAN’S CREEK

WILD TURKEY | “101”

WILD TURKEY | “rare breed"
WILLETT | “pot still”

WILLETT | 8 yr. | “black label-wheated”
WOODFORD RESERVE

15
13
14
26

20

30

12

10
23

10
13
15

10
14

36
33
33

"

13
12
36
10

AMERICAN & CANADIAN
CROWN ROYAL

HIGH WEST | “high country”

JACK DANIELS

MICHTER’S | “unblended american”
OLD CARTER | “american”

RYE

CATOCTIN CREEK | “roundstone”
ELIJAH CRAIG

HIGH WEST | “double rye”

HIGH WEST | “rendezvous”

KNOB CREEK | 7 yr.

RITTENHOUSE | “bottled-in-bond”
SAZERAC 6 yr.

WILLETT | 9 yr. | “family estate”

JAPANESE
FUYU
KURAYOSHI | “the san-in”

IRISH

GREEN SPOT
JAMESON

TEELING | “rum cask”

SCOTCH

BANK NOTE | 5 yr. | blended

BIG PEAT | blended | islay
GLENMORANGIE | 18 yr. | highland
LAGAVULIN | 16 yr. | islay

LONGROW | "peated" | campbeltown
OBAN | 14 yr. | highland

17

12
36

10

10

15
12

43

"

15

10

12
28
21
17
21

14



